ESF COURCHEVEL 1850 : Chamois du 24/02/2018 & 14h45

Edité le 11/05/2024 & 01h21

Ouvreur
PICHOT SEBASTIEN
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Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 38.70 44.65 51.27 57.89 59.54
Identité S. Cat. Médaille
1|DERYCKERE AUDREY F| 2005 BEN 43.09 24.21 Vermeil 28.06
2 |RICHARD LISA F| 2005 BEN 45.24 29.41 Argent 33.26
3| BASTIDE MANON F| 2001 CAD 49.12 38.79 Argent 42.64
4|EL HAYEK ANDREA M| 2008 MIC 50.95 43.22 Argent 47.07
5|VIMONT VICTOIRE F| 2008 MIC 57.54 59.15 Bronze 63.00
DERYCKERE ELEONORE F| 2002 MIN ABD
CHAPUIS BARTHELEMY M| 2002 MIN ABD
PATEL EMMA F| 2008 MIC ABS
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